
Blues Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taramasco Andrea (04/006) 4 8 4 3 3 2 4 6 4 7 4 5 2 5 4 10 2 5 4 10

Sturaro Davide (04/035) 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6 3 1 4 7 4 3 4 11 2 1

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 12 4 6

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 2 0 4 3 4 9 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 5

Stoykov Kevin (04/477) 2 4 4 4 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1

Favi Massimiliano (04/376) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Vallone  Francesco (04/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taramasco Andrea 04/006 35 61 1,74

Sturaro Davide 04/035 37 61 1,65

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 30 45 1,50

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 32 43 1,34

Stoykov Kevin 04/477 20 28 1,40

Favi Massimiliano 04/376 6 9 1,50

Vallone  Francesco 04/423 0 0 0,00

I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 11

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 7

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 0 4 3 1 3 4 5

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 4 4 1 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4

Bandini Diego (04/001) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 10 0 0

Slanzi Franco (04/153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aschero Danilo 04/070 40 75 1,88

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 31 74 2,39

Botta Pasquale 04/067 37 41 1,11

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 37 41 1,11

Bandini Diego 04/001 15 28 1,87

Slanzi Franco 04/153 0 0 0,00

I Fastidiosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cioncoloni  Delfino Christian 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 9

Canavese Pierpaolo (04/276) 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 5

Canavese Mauro (04/302) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8

Landra Massimo (04/136) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0

Landra Samuele (04/326) 4 2 2 6 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Quercia Fabrizio (04/442) 4 4 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deperi Roberto (04/092) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cioncoloni  Delfino 04/093 40 93 2,33

Canavese Pierpaolo 04/276 40 73 1,82

Canavese Mauro 04/302 32 66 2,06

Landra Massimo 04/136 24 41 1,71

Landra Samuele 04/326 14 20 1,43

Quercia Fabrizio 04/442 10 15 1,50

Deperi Roberto 04/092 0 0 0,00

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Emis (04/183) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 7 3 1 4 9

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 3 4 5

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 4 4

Bozzano Giacomo (04/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossetto Mauro (04/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Emis 04/183 36 60 1,67

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 39 59 1,51

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 36 57 1,58

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 36 44 1,22

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 13 15 1,15

Bozzano Giacomo 04/235 0 0 0,00

Rossetto Mauro 04/014 0 0 0,00



Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 12 4 4 4 8

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 2 1 4 6

Desiglioli Francesca (04/115) 4 2 4 0 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 1 4 3 2 2

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 2 0 4 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 0 4 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 36 60 1,67

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 36 42 1,17

Desiglioli Francesca 04/115 30 24 0,80

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 28 23 0,82

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 30 8 0,27

Alfa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fioriello Francesco (04/108) 4 5 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 8

Donato Mario (04/290) 4 12 4 11 2 2 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 10

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 1 4 5 2 6 4 6 4 10 2 0 0 0

Ippolito Michael (04/106) 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Belvedere Cristina (04/107) 2 5 2 0 2 0 4 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 0

Pettinato Valentina (04/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioriello Francesco 04/108 38 76 2,00

Donato Mario 04/290 38 75 1,97

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 24 34 1,42

Ippolito Michael 04/106 18 19 1,06

Belvedere Cristina 04/107 20 14 0,70

Pupino Mirko 04/221 16 12 0,75

Pettinato Valentina 04/021 6 4 0,67


